
Unique Course Title Instructor UGCA
53170 M 302 Introduction To Mathematics Dunn Neha Leo (nml923)

tavish.dunn@austin.utexas.edu Neha.m.leo@utexas.edu

Isabella Leung (ihl237)
isabellaleungsports@gmail.com

53175 M 302 Introduction To Mathematics Hager Maryn Chilton (mnc2354)
hager@utexas.edu marynchilton@gmail.com

Lauren Thomas (lpt396)
lt181831@utexas.edu

53180 M 302 Introduction To Mathematics Dunn Srikha Chaganti (sc66332)
tavish.dunn@austin.utexas.edu srikha.chaganti@utexas.edu

Scout Key (smk3946)
scoutkey222@gmail.com

53185 M 302 Introduction To Mathematics Austin Sneha Velayudham (sv26566)
jmann@math.utexas.edu snehavelayudham@utexas.edu

Hope Crone (hkc449)
moneyllama101@gmail.com

M 408N Differen Calculus For Science Wolesensky Katelyn Ingram (kvi67)
53560 wolesensky@math.utexas.edu katelyn.ingram@utexas.edu
53565

Glenda Gilmore (gmg2798)
ggilmore@utexas.edu

Chinoso Nwanebi (cn22939)
chinosonwanebi@gmail.com

Long Phan (plp699)
longphan084@gmail.com

M 408N Differen Calculus For Science Rusin Samantha Ward (sgw764)
53570 rusin@math.utexas.edu samanthagsci@utexas.edu
53575

M 408N Differen Calculus For Science Rusin Vy Nguyen (vtn496)
53580 rusin@math.utexas.edu vytn22@utexas.edu
53585

M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for Business Williams Parker Pokluda (pdp737)
53590 shawn.williams@utexas.edu parkerdpokluda@utexas.edu
53595

Alexander Javier Guerrero (ajg6383)
alexanderjavierguerrero@utexas.edu

M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for Business Williams Sarah Lee (sl54279)
53600 shawn.williams@utexas.edu sarahlee0414@utexas.edu
53605

Cristopher Pena (cmp4733)
cris.pena@outlook.com

M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for Business Al-Awamleh Tarun Sriram (ts42522)
53610 FIG-20 ishraq.alawamleh@austin.utexas.edu mailtarunsriram@gmail.com
53615

Asim Suhail (As222359)
Asimsuhail42@gmail.com
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M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for Business Wolesensky Maria Lovera (mpl936)
53620 wolesensky@math.utexas.edu marialovera@utexas.edu
53625

Erica Janovsky (emj2247)
emj2247@my.utexas.edu

M 408Q Diff/Integ Calc for Business Macedo Gordon Leeroy (gcl583)
53630 amacedo@math.utexas.edu gordonleeroy@utexas.edu
53635

Carol Le (dl36792)
dl36792@utexas.edu

M 408R Diff & Integ Calc for Sciences Mills Antonio Gonzalez (ag72672)
53640 cmills@math.utexas.edu ag1907887@gmail.com
53645

M 408R Diff & Integ Calc for Sciences Mills Anna Lee (sl55779)
53650 cmills@math.utexas.edu soobaki0313@gmail.com
53655

M 408S Integral Calculus For Science Wolesensky Maria Lovera (mpl936)
53668 wolesensky@math.utexas.edu marialovera@utexas.edu
53669

Erica Janovsky (emj2247)
emj2247@my.utexas.edu

54025 M 362K Probability I Clark Arham Rajendra Lodha (arl3759)
clark@math.utexas.edu arham.lodha@utexas.edu

54035 M 362K Probability I Clark Michal Gabrick (mg63392)
clark@math.utexas.edu michalgabrick@utexas.edu

UGS 303 Elements of Effective Thinking Starbird Laila Amini (laa3755)
62070 starbird@math.utexas.edu aminilaila@utexas.edu
62075

Kayla Cockerline (kwc827)
kayla.cockerline@gmail.com


